
ALL ISLAND PROJECTS 
AS OF 7115/11 

ID a
U 

Task Name Duration Start Finish I Juny J I yly August 
922 1 5/29 I 615 1 6/12 1 6119 1 626 7/3 1 7/10 17/17 1 7/24 7131 I $17 

1 Flagpole Pool 99 days Sun 5/29/11 wed 10/12/11 I ' v. 
2 Main House Pool 97 days Sun 5/29/11 Mon 10/10/11  . . . 
3 Cottage #4 120 days Sun saw 1 Thu 11/10/11 
4 Relax Room 46 days Sun 5/29/11 Fri 7/29/11 
5 Relax Restroom 60 days Mon 7/4/11 Fri 9123/11 
6 
7 Paint Desal 40 days Sun 5/29/11 Thu 7/21/11 

t 8 Desal Roof Waterproofing 20 days Fri 8112111 Thu 9/8/11 
9 Mechanical Sitework 40 days Fri 9/9/11 Thu 11/3/11 
10 Decommission Mechanical 25 days Fri 11/4/11 Thu 108/11 
11 
12 Terrace Wall 40 days Sun 5/29/11 Thu 7/21/11 k 
13 Terrace Sea Wall 30 days Fri 7/22/11 Thu 9/1/11 

• 

. i t

14 Upper Terrace 30 days Fri 7/8/11 Thu 8/18/11 
15 Roundabout 30 days Fri 8/19111 Thu 9/29/11 
16 Basket-Intersection Road 30 days Fri 9/30111 Thu 11/10/11 
17 Flagpole Road 30 days Fri 10/7/11 Thu 11/17/11 
18 Helipad Road 20 days Fri 11/18/11 Thu 12/15/11 
19 
20 Five Palms 85 days Fri 7/22/11 Thu 11/17/11 I I -

... 

21 Dock Shelters 40 days Mon 9/2911 Fri 11/18/11 
22 Manager's Cottage 60 days Thu 9/1/11 Wed 11/23/11 
23 
24 East Sheller 30days Thu 10/13/11 Wed 11/23/11 
25 Staff Restroom 40 days Fri 11/11/11 Thu 1/5/12 
26 Helipad Wall 20 days Fri 7122/11 Thu 8/18/11 I I em
27 Top of the Hill 70 days Fri 7129/11 Thu 11/3/11 

Tin

28 Tiki IGtchen 30 days Fri 8/19/11 Thu 9/29/11 
29 
30 Hangar 1 day? Sun 5/29/11 Sun 5/29/11 
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ALL ISLAND PROJECTS 
AS OF 7/15/11 

I September I October I November I December Janua 
8/14 I 8/21 I 8/2p I 9/4 i 9/11 I 9/18 I 9/25 I 10/2 I 10/9 I 10/16 I 10/23 I 10/30 I 11/6 I 11/13 I 11/20 I 11/27 I 124 I 12,11 I 1 2 la 12/25 1/1 I 118 I 1/1 

li 
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